
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

No. 

70 

16 

19 

63 

9 

14 

#05 

5 

#02 

33 

81 

62 

21 

90 

#07 

66 

37 

171 

3 

10 

35 

56 

1 

77 

Name 

Jimmy Locke 

Rob Sturgis 

Brenton Piekarski 

John Raudat 

Shelby Churchill 

Keith Knickerbocker 

Dwayne Bennett 

Doug Fisher 

Pratt Tanner 

Rebecca Harvey 

JB Swan 

Drew Young 

Dave Patten 

David Colbey 

Jason Carroll 

Kenneth Newton 

Raul Feliciano 

Michael Lavigne 

Serge Lentz 

Donald Blunt 

Paul DeYeso 

David Oliveira 

Garrett Miskoe 

Daniel Sheppard 

Class 

SM2 

STL 

ITA 

SM2 

SM2 

SM2 

STL 

STL 

SM2 

SM2 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

ITA 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

IT7 

B-Spec 

STL 

IT7 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

GLN 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

352051 

96185 

291237 

460476 

338162 

460238 

371522 

89063_1 

492157 

486416 

312130 

147496 

134508 

443269 

431672 

528604 

514325 

249607 

279176 

462241 

462791 

432960 

352771 

243127 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

8 

5 

Diff 

2.353 

12.578 

15.069 

30.517 

31.197 

34.975 

35.178 

1:08.708 

1:12.223 

1:21.952 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

6 Laps 

9 Laps 

Total Tm 

19:29.652 

19:32.005 

19:42.230 

19:44.721 

20:00.169 

20:00.849 

20:04.627 

20:04.830 

20:38.360 

20:41.875 

20:51.604 

19:35.504 

19:36.918 

19:40.054 

19:51.153 

19:54.271 

19:59.616 

20:02.035 

20:04.343 

20:08.743 

20:08.829 

20:47.120 

13:54.479 

8:01.885 

Best Tm 

1:19.186 

1:21.976 

1:21.721 

1:22.142 

1:22.799 

1:23.028 

1:23.565 

1:20.529 

1:22.899 

1:25.095 

1:22.459 

1:23.734 

1:23.932 

1:25.663 

1:25.895 

1:25.619 

1:25.557 

1:24.924 

1:25.307 

1:25.641 

1:25.660 

1:30.663 

1:32.383 

1:27.792 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata/Black/white 

Mazda Miata/Blue/Red/White 

Mazda Miata/Black/Blue 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mazda Miata/red 

Mazda Miata/black 

Mazda Miata/Black 

Mazda Miata/Blue/Yellow 

Mazda Miata/white/blue 

Mazda Miata/Blue 

Mazda RX-7/blue 

Mazda RX-7/blue 

Mazda RX7/Red / White 

Honda CRX Si/Red 

Mazda RX-7/white/pink/blue 

Mazda RX7/Red/White/Blue 

Mazda RX-7/Blue 

Mazda RX-7/blue 

Mazda RX7/Bl/yl/red 

Mazda rx7/silver-red 

Mazda RX-7/Orange 

Mini Cooper/White/Black 

Mazda Miata/Blue/Silver 

Mazda RX7/purple 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Time Prov 1532 Time Final 1602 

Printed: 8/5/2018 7:31:06 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Kathy Barnes, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.353 

Avg. Speed 

68.944 

Best Lap Tm 

1:19.186 

Best Speed 

72.740 

Best Lap by 

70 - Jimmy Locke 

Cheap Date Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 4 - ITA, IT7, SM2, STL, B-Spec 

Race 1 #18-R-5493-S 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:55:22 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/4/2018 02:40 PM 

New England Region

Cheap Date Regional/CRE/OWDE

Official Race Results


